1
PC
O
M PCOM-B881VG2
COM-HPC® Client Size A Module powered by
11th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor (Tiger Lake-UP3)
with 4x PCIe Gen 4, up to 10x PCIe Gen 3 lanes,
and 2x 2.5GbE Base-T with vPro (Industrial SKUs)

Cooler TBD In Development
Heat Spreader TBD In Development
MECHANICAL & ENVIRONMENT ORDERING GUIDE
PCIe 1x2
or
(Option) 2x2, 1x4
Intel® CoreTM
Tiger Lake UP3 Processor
SO-DIMM
DDR4 Dual Channel
SO-DIMM
COM-HPC® Client
Size A 95 x 120mm
-40ﾟC ~ +85ﾟC
(Select SKUs)
+12VDC
,+5VSB
J1 J2
CH0    CH1
8x USB 2.0 USB 2.0 #0 ~78x USB 2.0
PCIe #4 ~ 7
HSIO #0 ~ 1
HSIO #2 ~ 3
PCIe #16 ~ 19PCIe Gen4 #0 ~3 1x PCIe 4.0 x4
2x USB 3.2 Gen 2
2x USB 3.2 Gen 2
PCIe #0 ~ 1 HSIO #4 ~ 52x PCIe 3.0 x1
HSIO #7NBASE-T
 2x USB 3.2 Gen 2x1
2x USB 3.2 Gen 2x1
PCIe
1x2, 2x2, 1x4
EC
EEPROM
SPI1
2.5GbE
via I225-IT
PCIeGbE
PCIe #8 ~ 11
HSIO #8 ~ 9
SATA #0 ~ 1
HSIO #10 ~ 11
DDI 2x/2x TCP #0 ~ 12x DDI (HDMI/DP)
eDP/DSI 1x/1x DDI AeDP 1.4b
DDI 1x/1xDDI B DDI
CSI 2x/2xMIPI-CSI 2x DPHY 2.1
Soundwire 2x/2x,
HDA 1x/1x,
MISC, 1x/1x
Soundwire, HDA,
MISC
2x Soundwire, 1x HDA, 1x MISC
SER #0 ~1
I2C
Misc.
Embedded Controller
IT5121
SER0 / SER1
I2C
WDT / HW Monitor / FAN
GPIO 12x/12x 12x GPIO
eSPIeSPI 1x/1x
SMBusSMBus 1x/1x
 2x SATA III
2x PCIe 3.0 x1
2x PCIe 3.0 x1
2x PCIe 3.0 x1
HSIO #6 NBASE-TPCIe 2.5GbE
via I225-IT
GbE